P TATEMENT O F VOTES CAST

.4:56:25

. INCOLN

3-Apr-2003

LAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 526

'RUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT FULL TERM

/OTE FOR 2
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ROGER L. RUTHERFORD
JAMES P. MOODY

CARL D. OBLINGER
Overvotes

Undervotes

4EMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL-1, 2003
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(CALHOUN, GREENE, JERSEY AND MACOUPIN COUNTIES)
JOTE FOR 2
436....4
J101 STAUNTON 1
)102 STAUNTON 2
2103 STAUNTON 3 3
0104 STAUNTON 4
0105 STAUNTON S
0201 MT. OLIVE 1 52550
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 53
0203 MT. OLIVE 3 6
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 37
0205 MT. OLIVE 5 79
0206 MT. OLIVE 6 79
0301 CAHOKIA 1 3 o
0302 CAHOKIA 2 3
0303 CAHOKIA 3
0304 CAHOKIA 4 22
0305 CARHOKIA 5
0401 HONEY POINT 2
0501 SHAWS POINT 2 Ocisza
0601 NILWOOD 1 48
0602 NILWOOD 2 9
0701 GIRARD 1 53
0702 GIRARD 2 184 1
0801 VIRDEN 1 203 1
0802 VIRDEN 2 201.....
0803 VIRDEN 3 363 1
0804 VIRDEN 4 165
0901 DORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESPIE 1
1002 GILLESPIE 2 i@ SiRRBANS ST EEG HesmzEass
1003 GILLESPIE 3
1004 GILLESPIE 4
1005 GILLESPIE 5
1006 GILLESPIE 6
1101 BRUSHY MOUND
1201 CARLINVILLE 1
1202 CARLINVILLE 2
1203 CARLINVILLE 3
1204 CARLINVILLE 4
1205 CARLINVILLE 5
1206 CARLINVILLE 6
1301 SOUTH OTTER ¢ B5uswys

MICHAEL PAINTER-GREENE COUNTY
ROBERT S. YOUNG-JERSEY COUNTY
Overvotes

Undervotes

REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES)

PAUL DONHAM-MONTGOMERY COUNTY
ROBERT MILLIGAN-MONTGOMERY COUNTY

Overvotes

Undervotes
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAST
14:56:25 3-Apr-2003

436....437....438....439....440 441....442....443....444 445....446....447....448
1401 NORTH OTTER 62 25 46 0 21 59 56 0 39
1501 BUNKER HILL 1 105 111 0 92
1502 BUNKER HILL 2 37 38 0 27
1503 BUNKER HILL 3 154 153 0 101
1601 HILYARD 75 95 0 82
1701 POLK s e hum S RSB EIAWSIEEE Y R S PR N S PP S 0....148 i SRR IBmMEEYEImaSEs
1801 BIRD 0 0 0 0 4 83 90 0 132
1901 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 49 25 49 1 33 53 48 0 67
1902 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 8 5 8 0 9 3 10 0 9
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 54 30 41 0 35 59 54 0 41
2002 NORTH PALMYRA 2 27 12 24 0 137 28 24 0 28
2101 BRIGHTON 1 T ) 106....324.,.:5 0% <525 88 § 0 EEGCEEmE LIRS YNNI ERE
2102 BRIGHTON 2 25 31 0 30
2103 BRIGHTON 3 203 228 o] 123
2201 SHIPMAN 1 182 220 0 176
2202 SHIPMAN 2 39 51 0 38
2203 SHIPMAN 3 36 54 0 44
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1 n s ow o e n b e % K 8 e s A @ o B8 B aBhE ¥ 89535 N R Bo:-uie, 94 & 00 v iNesiuiesdegrinaivES
2302 CHESTERFIELD 2 3 s 70 82 0 66
2401 WESTERN MOUND 6 3 4 0 7 56 46 0 74
2501 BARR 37 15 23 0 25 51 42 ] 55
2601 SCOTTVILLE 39 31 36 0 40 54 44 0 48
TOTAL 1,882 1,092 1,498 10 1,402 6,055 &,063 0 6,770 5 8 0 26
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MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAN & SCOTT COUNTIES) (FULL TERM)

VOTE FOR 2

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003

453
454
BRIGHTON

Overvotes

Undervotes

BETSEY ANN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

TRUSTEE 6 YEAR TERM

449 THOMAS D. ALLEN-MORGAN COUNTY
450 BECKY L. SUDBRINK-CASS COUNTY VOTE FOR 2
451 Overvotes 455 MICHAEL R. PRICE
452 Undervotes 456 ERIC BENEFIEL
MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES 457 Overvotes
(BROWN, CASS, MORGAN & SCOTT COUNTIES) (UNEXP.4 YR.) 458 Undervotes
NO CANDIDATE FILED
44900 ¢ 450 v 5 w0idBkesi 5« « 452 . 453....454 455 o o 456 : « w457 . < « w458
1401 NORTH OTTER o 0 0 0 0 0
2001 NORTH PALMYRA 1 il 1 0 4 0 3
2101 BRIGHTON 1 124 116 0 78
2102 BRIGHTON 2 21 22 0 15
2103 BRIGHTON 3 - 234 292 0 146
2601 SCOTTVILLE . ¢ S Qe w v 0% woms o v 0 O s o 0 = O & vimmsss e esmmme e anne o mE s
x 1 0 4 0 3 379 360 0 239

TOTAL
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NVILLE C.U.S.D. 1
INCREASE MAXIMUM ANNUAL EDUCATION TAX RATE
459 YES
460 NO
461 Overvotes
462 Undervotes

GREENFIELD C.U.S.D. 10
INCREASE MAXIMUM ANNUAL EDUCATION TAX RATE

0401
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0801
0802
0803
0804
1101
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1301
1601
1701
1801
1901
1902
2301
2302
2401
2501
TOTAL

463 YES

HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 2
VIRDEN 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE 1
CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5
CARLINVILLE 6
SOUTE OTTER
HILYARD

POLK

BIRD

SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR

N}

w

ST Page
MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003
464 NO
465 Overvotes
466 Undervotes
ADVISORY ZONING QUESTION
FOR THE CITY OF VIRDEN
4617 YES
468 NO
469 Overvotes
470 Undervotes
45955 460 s « o 46T 5 462 463....464....465....466 267 ;w468 . . .. 869 . . 470
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135 144 0 19
107 128 0 9
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1,214 2,502 0 44 18 28 0 1 559 594 0 78
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STATEMENT O F VOTES CAERST

14:56:25 3-Apr-2003
MACOUPIN

COUNTY,

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION

APRIL 1,

VILLAGE OF LAKE KA-HO
EXTENSION FOR 2003 LEVY YEAR

471 YES

472 NO

473 Overvotes
474 Undervotes

VILLAGE OF SHIPMAN
CONTINUE PROHIBITION OF THE SALE OF ALCOHOLIC LIQUOR

475 YES
471....472....473
0304 CAHOKIA 4 29 20 0
1601 HILYARD
2201 SHIPMAN 1
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
29 20 0

TOTAL

2003

476
477
478

ILLINOIS

NO
Overvotes

Undervotes

VILLAGE OF CHESTERFIELD

JOIN CENTRAL MACOUPIN CO. RURAL WATER DISTRICT

479
480
481
482

....474 4755 .55

1

YES

NO

Overvotes

Undervotes
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Page
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GIRARD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
483 FOR
484 AGAINST

0501 SHAWS POINT
0602 NILWOOD 2
TOTAL

E

483 ..

12
32
44

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
APRIL 1, 2003

485 Overvotes

486 Undervotes

..484....485....486
4 0 0
8 0 1
12 0 1



